Meals: Breakfast, lunch & dinner
Lunch box, drinking water, soft
drinks, and fresh fruits

DAY 5:

ZANZIBAR

Breakfast at the Hotel
Transfer to Airport
Flight to Zanzibar (not included)

Transfer from Airport to Paje
3 Hour Kitesurfing lesson (wind
dependent)

Meals: Breakfast
Kitesurfing Lessons

Meals: Breakfast, lunch & dinner

DAY 6:

ZANZIBAR

e Breakfast at the Villa
e 3 hours kitesurfing (wind
dependent)

Meals: Breakfast
Kitesurfing Lessons

Meals: Breakfast & lunch

DAY 7:

DEPARTURE

e Breakfast at the Villa
e 3 hours kitesurfing (If one of
the other days was missed)

Meals: Breakfast
Kitesurfing Lessons



THE WATERFALL VILLA

THE BAREFOOT

THE PENTHOUSE VILLA

OASIS VILLA
Number Total Cost Number Total Cost Number Total Cost
of Per Person of Per Person of Per Person
people Sharing people Sharing people Sharing

1 $3,540 1

$2,605

$2,360

$2,197.50

$2,124

$2,075

$2,042.50

$3,240

$2,258
$2,122.50
$2,064

$2,024

1 $3,090
$2,380

$2,210

$2,085

$2,034
$1,973.50
$1,957.50

PLEASE NOTE, ALL PRICES ARE
US DOLLAR RATES

@ bookings@pajevillaszanzibar.com

(O +2772539 2638
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THE FEEL FREE VILLA THE OCEAN CABIN
Number Total Cost Per Number Total Cost Per
vyl Person of people Person
S EECE Sharing Sharing

PRICE INCLUDE:
e Airport pick-up and return transfers [Tanzania & Zanzibar]
e 2 nights hotel accommodation in Arusha (Breakfast & Dinner)
e Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner while on Safari
¢ 3 Nights accommodation at Paje Villas (Bed & Breakfast) [ZANZIBAR]
e 2 x 3hour Kitesurfing lessons [ZANZIBAR]
o Kitesurfing gear [ZANZIBAR]

PRICE EXCLUDE:

e Passport and Visa

e Lunch at the Hotel

e Domestic and International flights

e Optional tours not mentioned in the itinerary
e [Items of a personal nature

e Laundry services [TANZANIA]

e Lunch & Dinner [ZANZIBAR]

e Tips

0 bookings@pajevillaszanzibar.com (O +2772539 2638
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